

The James T. King Bankruptcy Inn of Court sponsored by the American Inns of Court

Our President, Lucy Mavyan, & Program Moderator, Honorable Sheri Bluebond are proud to invite you to become a 2020-2021 member of the

The James T. King Bankruptcy Inn of Court

"dedicated to fostering excellence, professionalism, ethics, civility, and legal skills in the practice of bankruptcy law for judges, lawyers, academicians, and students"

The Inn will be meeting 6 times on the following Tuesday dates via Zoom Meetings:

October 13, 2020, November 17, 2020, February 9, 2021, March 9, 2021, May 11, 2021 and June 8, 2021

Join us from 6 to 6:30 p.m. for our social time. We will begin promptly at 6:30 p.m. for our Zoom presentation by our pupillage teams (offering 1.5 hours of MCLE credit per meeting).

\$300.00 for Masters of the Bench (Professors and Attorneys with 15 or more years of experience) \$250.00 for Barristers (Lawyers with 3 to 14 years of experience) \$200.00 for Associates (Lawyers with 0 to 2 years of experience) \$100.00 for Pupils (Law Clerks and Law Students) \$100.00 for Government Employees

[Please note discounted rates for the 2020-21 year in light of programs being via Zoom]

Name:	Category of Membership: Master of the Bench (\$300) Barrister (\$250) Associate \$200) Pupil (\$100)
Address:	Government (\$100)
City, State, Zip:	Mail to: The James T. King Bankruptcy Inn of Court
Phone: ()	Attn: Lucy Mavyan 758 E. Colorado Blvd, Suite 210
Email:	Pasadena, CA 91101
Birthday (Month/Day): /	Make check payable to: The James T. King Bankruptcy Inn of Court

The James T. King Bankruptcy Inn of Court is also accepting payments by credit card. If you would like to pay via credit card, please send a request to <u>jamestkingbankruptcyinnofcourt@gmail.com</u> for the online payment link.